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UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 
 
 

1. 

PPE 

854116-854117-854118-
854119-854120-854123-
854124-854125-854126-

854127 
   

2. 

Name and address of the manufacturer 
 

Rubix Engineering 
61 avenue Tony Garnier 
69007 Lyon - FRANCE 

  
3. 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the 
manufacturer 

   
4. 

Object of the declaration 
High Visibility waistcoat  

G DOCK R, GISS 

  
5. 

The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the 
provisions of the Regulation 2016/425 on personal protective equipment as 
amended to apply in GB, including fulfilment of the applicable essential health 
and safety requirements set out in Annex II. 
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6. 

Standard Number(s): 
EN ISO 13688:2013 +A1:2021 
EN ISO 20471:2013 +A1:2016 
 

 
7. The Approved Body  

Centexbel International Ltd, 8 Northumberland Avenue, London, United 
Kingdom, WC2N 5BY, N°8515 
 
Performed the UK type-examination (Module B of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 
as brought into UK law and amended) and issued the certificate number 
033/2023/0724/UKCA 
 

 

 

Signed for and on behalf of:  
 

Liliane SANTOS 
Quality manager 

  

 

 

Place and date of issue: 
 
 
 
 

Paris, 16/07/2024 

    


