

UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1.	PPE	854116-854117-854118- 854119-854120-854123- 854124-854125-854126- 854127
2.	Name and address of the manufacturer	Rubix Engineering 61 avenue Tony Garnier 69007 Lyon - FRANCE
3.	This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer	
4.	Object of the declaration	High Visibility waistcoat G DOCK R, GISS
5.	The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the provisions of the Regulation 2016/425 on personal protective equipment as amended to apply in GB, including fulfilment of the applicable essential health	

and safety requirements set out in Annex II.



6.	EN ISO 13688:2013 +A1:2021
Standard Number(s):	EN ISO 20471:2013 +A1:2016

The Approved Body Centexbel International Ltd, 8 Northumberland Avenue, London, United

Centexbel International Ltd, 8 Northumberland Avenue, London, United Kingdom, WC2N 5BY, N°8515

Performed the UK type-examination (Module B of Regulation (EU) 2016/425 as brought into UK law and amended) and issued the certificate number 033/2023/0724/UKCA

Signed for and on behalf of: Liliane SANTOS

Quality manager

Place and date of issue: Paris, 16/07/2024

